South Carolina Department of Corrections

March 31, 2023

For immediate release

Contact: Chrysti Shain, (803) 413-8206
Shain.Chrysti@doc.sc.gov

COLUMBIA, S.C. — The SCDC Inspector General released arrest warrants today for a program
coordinator at Turbeville Correctional Institution.

Patrick Durelle Scott, 38, of Florence, is charged with providing prisoners with contraband and
criminal conspiracy. The charges involve promise of a $10,000 payment for delivery of tobacco,

alcohol, cellphones, chargers and other items. He was fired after his arrest.

The S.C. Department of Corrections reminds members of the public that after an arrest, the
burden of proof is on the state to prove guilt beyond a reasonable doubt within a court of law.

Copies of the arrest warrants are attached.
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ARREST WARRANT

2023A1410100075

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA
County/ D Municipality of

Clarendon

THE STATE
against
Patrick Durelle Scott

== _

ssv I~

Heightt 5§ 9O Weight: 205

Phone:
Sexx M Race: B

DLState: Q-  DL#

oos: |G Agency ORI #  SC040095C

Prosecuting Agency: S—ﬁepartmcnt Of Corrections Division

Andrew G Hayes - S00654

Offense: Prisoners / Contraband, possession by prisoner,
furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with

Prosecuting Officer:

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ORIGINAL ;t_:g.nm\;eg:zam
KI County/ D Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT Apal 21. 2003
Clarendon

Personally appeared before me the affiant Andrew G Hayes who

being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Patrick Durelle Scott
did within this county and state on orabout 3/30/2023

State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/
in the following particulars:

violate the criminal laws of the

D Municipality of Clarendon )

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: prisoners / Contraband, possession by prisoner, furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with

| further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit

the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:

On March 30, 2023 at the Turbeville Correctional Institution, 1578 Clarence Coker Hwy., Turbeville, SC in Clarendon County, one
Patrick D. Scott did violate Section 24-03-0950 of the SC Code of Laws, Attempt to furnish a prisoner with contraband. Defendant
was stopped and searched at the front lobby of the institution and found to be in possession of a large cooler with a false
compartment containing vacuum sealed bags of tobacco, alcohol, cell phones and charges, lighters and a pair of pliers. An inmate
was to pay the defendant $10,000 via a Cash App account after delivery. The Director of the SCDC considers these items as
Contraband and therefore illegal inside any SCDC Institution. SCDC Case #: 01-2023-022.

gt

Offense Code: 0074
Code/Ordinance Sec:  24-03-0950
Is warrant Is in e

|:| County/

D Municipality of
The accused

is to be armested and brought before me to be
dealt with according to the law.
(L.S.)

Signature of Judge

Date:
RETURN

A copy of -}Prrest warrant was delivered to
defendant 0?41\"6& 1] )urcl( =) C,a_(-\_
o
" R/ 30 /2523

/-
RETURN WARRANT TO:

General Sessions
Post Office Box 136

Signature of Affiant
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ) / N /
EI County! l___J Municipality of ) Affiant's Adde€ss  P.O. B.OX 21787
) Columbia, SC 29221-1787
Clarendon Affiant's Telephone

ARREST WARRANT

TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:

It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that

3/30/2023 Patrick Durelle Scott
did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of

@ County/ D Municipality of Clarendon

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Prisoners / Contraband, possession by prisoner, furnishing or attempt to furnish prisoner with

on or about defendant

) as set forth below:

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as
soon thereafter as is practicable

Sworn to and subscribed before me

on 3/30/2023 -

)
)
=== 7w,
)
)

P O Box 371
Manning, SC 29102

Judge's Address

5 lure of Iss udge sl ",

3 Wes_t Keitt Street e r S occt Shovmm Masocd Judge's Telephone  (803)435-2670

Manning, SC 29102 Judge Code: 7188 Issuing Court: Magistrate l:l Municipal D Circuit
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ARREST WARRANT STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ORIGINAL  STaiimedsy o

@ County/ D Municipality of ) AFFIDAVIT pdiat, 2003
2023A1410100076 Clarendon )
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA Personally appeared before me the affiant Andrew G Hayes who
County/ l:] Municipality of . -
being duly sworn deposes and says that defendant Patrick Durelle Scott
Clarendon did within this county and state on orabout 3/30/2023 violate the criminal laws of the
State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/ D Municipality of Clarendon )
THE STATE in the following particulars:
against . X L. X .
Patrick Durelle Scott DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Conspiracy / Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law conspiracy defined
Address:
—_ | further state that there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named above did commit
Phone: SSN:_ the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts:
: : Height: ight: s . . o . .
e l Race B_ eght: 5 —9 Weight ﬂ On March 30, 2023 while at the Turbeville Correctional Institution, 1578 Clarence Coker Hwy, Turbeville, SC in Clarendon
DSister o~ Dt [ County, one Patrick D. Scott did violate Section 16-17-0410 of the SC Code of Laws, Criminal Conspiracy, to wit: Defendant did
DOB: Agency ORI#  SC040095C conspire with an inmate of TCI to introduce and deliver contraband into the facility. Defendant was stopped and searched at the
Prosecuting Agency: S C Department Of Corrections Division front lobby and found to be in possession of vacuum sealed bags containing tobacco, alcohol, cell phones and charges, lighters and a
Prosecuting Officer: Andrew G Hayes - S00654 pair of pliers. The Director considers these items to be contraband and therefore illegal inside any SCDC Institution. SCDC #:
Offense: Conspiracy / Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law 01-2023-022.
conspiracy defined
Offense Code: 0049
Code/Ordinance Sec: 16-17-0410 S ot et ) S‘/ :
IS warrant Is in e L4 > 4
i kot of STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) / / p ¢ e
I:] Y D pality @ Gountyf D Manicipality of ) Affiant's Address .0. BF)X 21787
The accused Columbia, SC 29221-1787
Is to be arrested and brought before me to be Clarendon ) Affiant's Telephone
dealt with according to the law.

(Ls) ARREST WARRANT

Signature of Judge
Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that

RETURN

. ) on orabout 3/30/2023 defendant Patrick Durelle Scott
A copy of&g arFest warrant was delivered to did : " — e  BG0s Card ( 3 .
:_{_{ id violate the criminal laws o e State of Sout arolina (or ordinance of
defendant &Y 2 @L‘c‘t Ne ‘SC E County/ D Municipality of Clarendon ) as set forth below:
on
R (26275

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Conspiracy / Criminal Conspiracy, Common Law conspiracy defined

Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or
her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to the defendant at the time of its execution, or as

soon thereafter as is practicable
Sworn to and subscribed before me

RETURN WARRANT TO: on 3/30/2023/ 4
Cencesl essions Judge'sAddress P O Box 371

)
)
Post Office Box 136 é»//z’ é; Ls) ) Manning, SC 29102
: as==———5Ignature of Is udge P h z
13\/1 Wes_t Kc.xgttC Szt;ele(;2 Robert Shawn Mecord ) Judge's Telephone  (803)435-2670
anmng, Judge Code: 7188 ) Issuing Court: Magistrate D Municipal I:I Circuit
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